

1st on A/c bill

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work — Construction of road from					
SH-73 Main road Mura Shatrudhan Singh ke hatti					
to Mohan manyti ke ghar kote kuye dhamai nadi					
kote kuye Srpahi shah ke dalan tak.					
Agency: - Gudo kumar Singh					
Kabirpar, Bangra dist- saran					
Agr. No - 05 MMGSY/SBD/2020-21					
dated 01.06.2020.					
Date of measurement — 15.04.22					

<u>Work done</u>					
① Providing and fixing of working benchmark pillar of nos per km.					
					1.000 Km
② Reference pillar					
04 nos. required for 1 km as per drawing/specification					
					1.000 Km
③ clearing and grubbing road land by manual means including uprooting wild vegetation, grass, bushes etc.					
					$2 \times (10 \times 30) \times 3.50 = 2100$
					$2 \times (13 \times 30) \times 3.50 = 2730$
					$2 \times (10 \times 30) \times 3.00 = 1800$
					$2 \times (1 \times 10) \times 3.00 = 60$

Continuation

6690 m²
 0.669 hect.

Abstract of Cost

① Boulding and fixing of
working benchmark pillar.

Qty vide TMB page no-01

1.000 Km @ Rs. 3795.04/Km Rs. 3795/-

② Reference pillar.

Qty vide TMB page no-01

1.000 Km @ Rs. 1756.61/Km - Rs. 1756/-

③ clearing and grubbing
road land (by manual means)
including uprooting wild veg.

Qty vide TMB page no-01
and item no-3

0.669 Hect @ Rs. 51133.76/hect Rs. 34208/-

Continuation

Rs. 39759/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means for carrying of cut earth.					
Qty vide TMB page no-2 and item no-4.					
52.50 m ³ @ Rs. 74.16/m ³ - Rs. 3893/-					
⑤ Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pit 1500 m lead					
Qty vide TMB page no-2 and item no-5					
165.6 m ³ @ Rs. 175.22/m ³ - Rs. 29016/-					
⑥ For 100 m lead.					
Qty vide TMB page no-2 and item no-6					
442 m ³ @ Rs. 141.14/m ³ - Rs. 62384/-					
⑦ Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder with material obtained from borrow pit					
Qty vide TMB page no-3 item 7					
194.45 m ³ @ Rs. 176.88/m ³ - Rs. 34387/-					
⑧ Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material. Qty vide TMB page no-3 & 4 of item 8					
→ 342.24 m ³ @ Rs. 3482.32/m ³ - Rs. 1191789/-					
Continuation					Rs. 1361196/-
					1361222/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregate of specific size to water bound macadam. with Gr-II					
Qty vide TMB page no- 4					
of item no-9					
170.44 m ³ @ Rs. 4230.70/m ³					Rs. 728080/-
⑩ Providing and fixing of typical MMSY Informatory Sign board					
Qty vide TMB page no-5					
and item no- 10/27					

2 m ³ @ Rs. 10962.61/m ³					Rs. 21925/-
					Rs. 2104207/-
GST 12%					Rs. 252507/-
L.C. 1%					Rs. 21042/-
S. fee 0.9115%					Rs. 19180/-
					Rs. 2396956/-
deduct 14.51% as per agt.					347798/-
					Rs. 2049158/-
					2049158/-
<i>Handwritten signature</i> 15.04.22 TE					
<i>Handwritten signature</i> 28.4.22 A/O					
CSP 24.5.22 26/04/22					

Continuation